Stevne:

Seriestevne

Stevnested: Arna idrettspark
Stevnedato: 10.12.2014
Arrangor: IL Fri

Kontaktpersor Ove Leon Lastad
Telefon: 99272130

Epost: llaastad@online .no
Utendgrs: N

Resultatlist(10-12-14

J-12

KV 45-49
1

MV 50-54

Hggde u.t.
Linnea Rgrbakken

Hggde u.t.
Stine H. Torvund

Hggde u.t.
Nora Midttun

Hggde u.t.
Oddvin Ardalsbakke
Steinar Lohne

Lengde u.t.
Emma Storseter
Linnea Rgrbakken

Lengde u.t.
Stine H. Torvund

Lengde u.t.
Nora Midttun

Lengde u.t.
Karina Ardalsbakke Mjeldheim

Lengde u.t.
Henrik Olsnes

Lengde u.t.
Joel Rgrbakken

Lengde u.t.
Christer Saalen

Lengde u.t.
Kristin Holtan

Lengde u.t.
Oddvin Ardalsbakke
Steinar Lohne

2003

2002

2001

1962
1962

2003
2003

2002

2001

1996

2001

2000

1981

1966

1962
1962

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

1,00
0,90
1,00

1,35
1,05

2,06
1,92

1,66
1,82
2,57
1,94
2,26
2,28
1,73

2,64
2,27



MV65-69 Lengde u.t.
1 Johnny Isaksen 1948 Fri 2,00

MV70-74 Lengde u.t.
1 Svein Arne Angvik 1945 Fri 1,76



